
NEW COLOR

O A K  A L G A R V E

Smooth Oak Character 9” Algarve Pearl

68268
80537
80538
80539
80540
68372
68373
50531
66147
68371
80541
68374
72527
80542
80426
49513
72574
49514
49516
50560
49517
49518
49519
72531
73034
80430
49521

44289

44294

80523
44292
44293
44295
80524
80525
80125

44297

44302

80527
44300
44301
44303
80528
80529
80449

69992
49380
56382
49382
42376
69993
69994
50183
69995
69996
49381
69997
72522
56388
80444
49536
71909
48727
49539
50179
49540
49541
49542
72523
70624
80447
49544
44535
71309
41198
41193

69978
69980
50181
69981
69982
72536
71446
80452
89055

89054

48942N
48818N
56383N
49300N
49301N
47632N
48945N
50184N
48946N
47635N
49299N
48947N
72524N
56389N
80464N
49321N
71910N

49322N
49323N
50185N
49325N
49326N
49327N
72528N
59448N
80466N
49329N
49356N
71700N
49079N
49357N
49358N
49360N
50187N
49361N
49163N
72537N
71701N

80468N

56410N
56411N
56412N
56460N
56463N
56464N
56466N
56467N
56468N
56469N
56470N
56471N
72518N
56472N
80441N
56473N
72106N
56475N
56476N
56478N
56479N
56480N
56481N
72519N
72107N
80119N

56483N

88885
88832
88842
88843
88844
88886
88887
88888
88889
88890
88845
88891
88831
88846
88847
88848
88849
88850
88851
88852
88853
88854
88855
88856
88857
88858
88859

68416N
49383N
56386N
49151N

49384N
68418N
69795N
50545N
68420N
68417N
47965N
68421N
72520N
56398N
80442N
49569N
72110N

49570N
49571N
50547N
49572N
70117N

49574N
72521N
59483N
80124N
49575N
44618N
72108N
44619N
44620N
44621N
44623N
50542N
44624N
44625N
72535N
72109N
80443N

Brushed White Oak Character Herringbone Sandbar UVF

Natural

Alabaster
Apollo
Athena
Baroque
Buckingham
Canvas
Gotham

Nautilus

Oracle
Safari
Sandbar
Thatch
Natural
Alabaster
Atlantis
Baroque
Canvas
Gotham
Nautilus
Orion
Safari
Sandbar
Thatch
Zeus
Natural
Alabaster
Apollo
Athena
Baroque
Buckingham
Canvas
Gotham
Nautilus
Safari
Sandbar
Thatch
Safari
Buckingham
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      Select                       Select R&Q        Character              Character R&Q Character      Select      Character

Pearl
UVF

UVF

Pearl

UVF
Pearl

UVF

UVF

UVF

UVF

  Colors      Finishes    3 1/4"        5”       6 1/2“       5"        6 1/2”        5“        6 1/2"     7 3/4”       5“       6 1/2”     5”x 24.4”   3 1/4"x 16.5"      5”x30” 

NSS® HerringboneNSS® 
ChevronNorthern Solid Sawn® Structured Not available

WHITE OAK

49582

49585

53118
49586
49587
49588
74930
80526
80126

49590

49592

80530
49593
49594
49595
80531
80532
80450

43258
84306
88150
54820
56302
51815
41522
71619
51812

69383
70173
53213
75803
73843
88151
57008
75502
73540
73542
56293
73541
54881
59058
74623
74622
86366
53082

64659
45463
56373
49152
49379
64660
64661
50176
64662
68379
47963
64663
72505
56387
80060
49525
59076
49405
49526
50173
49527
47810
49528
72506
71911

80061
39139
44527
71702
41200
41195

69545
69544
50177
69546
69542
72507
71444
80123
89047

89046ED
G

E
SA

W
N

46188
89679
89681
48909
72556
89675
86441
89676
89678
48865
54404
72010
89682
70251
89683
89685
83219
72593
89686
89687
89312
53505
50602
89688
80162
89689
89690



UVF
Ultra low gloss finish that 
enhances the richness of 
the wood while providing 
easy maintenance

PEARL
A modern low gloss finish 
that helps hide everyday 
wear and tear such as 
dents and scratches

GLOSS LEVELS

Vintage Hardwood Flooring
409 Evans Ave.
Toronto, ON  M8Z 1K8
1-877-256-0231
vintageflooring.com

2602_87786.0
Printed in Canada

SMOOTH
Black Walnut
Hickory
Maple
Oak 
White Oak

BRUSHED
Black Walnut
Oak 
White Oak

SCULPTED
Black Walnut
Hickory
Maple
Oak 
White Oak

BLADE
Oak

TEXTURES

EDGESAWN
Hickory
Oak
White Oak

Colors      Finishes   2 1/4”    3 1/4"    4 1/4“    4 1/4”    3 1/4“        5”       6 1/2“        5"       6 1/2”     7 3/4”        9”

Not available Northern Solid Sawn®  

63161
87980
44785
69828
50528
73030
63750
69645
87789
68313
68314
64008
44721
44743
63714
88154
70257
41538

68564
87989
47246
69822
50557
72595
46907
40027
87799
68993
46909
46910
46911

46888
46913
80485
56339
46914
49436
87990
44763
50559
73032
49440
87800
49437
50533
44714
44736
49438
88272
59207
49443

Select            Character                  Select                                    Character 

63144
87847
44786
69829
50529
72647
62943
69646
87790
66091
65798
64908
44722
44744
66092
80506
56338
41539
49258
87982
49259
50564
72597
49261
87792
49262
50565
49263
49264
49265
84674
88271
49432

66093
87981
44787
69830
50530
73031
63155
69647
87791
66097
66096
66098
44723
44745
66099
86376
88155
41540

45611
87983
44760
50525
72676
69837
87793
69182
44712
44734
69187
80508
71908
56315
50520
50521
50522
50524

44344
87842
44790
44345
50188
72646
44348
44349
87802
44350
69696
44351
44726
44751
44352
80117

56090
44173
49445
87844
44765
50189
72596
49450
87804
49447
50190
44715
44737
49448
80118
56367
49452
44525
87845
44755
50191
72682
69840
87805
69406
44708
44730
69414
80120
71698
56317
50249
50250
48929
48930
89040
89042
89041

44353
87993
44791
44354
50198
72679
44357
44358
87808
44359
44360
44361
44727
44752
44362
80487
56340
44363
49453
87994
44779
50196
72680
49458
87809
49455
50197
44716
44738
49456
80490
56369
49461
44533
87995
44758
50199
72683
69949
87810
69967
44710
44732
69968
80491
71697
56318
50252
50253
48934
48935
89048
89050
89049

49294N
87998

49295N
47397N
50245N
72678N
49296N
47394N
87812

47403N
47402N
49297N
47401N
47400N
47399N
80494N
56341N
47398N
49304N
87999
49311N

50246N
72681N
49309N

87813
49306N
50247N
49312N
49313N
49307N
80495N
56370N
49314N
49333N
88000

49334N
50244N
72684N
49335N
87814

49338N
49339N
49340N
49341N
80497N
71699N
56319N
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Solid

OAK

Pearl

UVF

UVF

UVF

UVF

Natural
Algarve
Angora
Baja
Barista
Brownstone
Cocoa
Dover
Faro
Gryphon
Kahlua
Mocha
Oasis
Ophelia
Pewter
Serengeti
Shale
Titanium
Natural
Algarve
Angora
Barista
Brownstone
Dover
Faro
Gryphon
Hillside
Oasis
Ophelia
Pewter
Serengeti
Shale
Titanium
Natural
Algarve
Angora
Barista
Brownstone
Dover
Faro
Hillside
Oasis
Ophelia
Pewter
Serengeti
Shale
Titanium
Barista
Hillside
Pewter
Titanium
Barista
Brownstone
Faro

88118
87846
88119
88120
88121
88122
88123
88124
87818
88125
88126
88127
88128
88129
88130
88131
88132
88133
88106
88002
88107
88108
88109
88110
87819
88111
88112
88113
88114
88115

87860
88116
88117

59119
87991
55027
54828
55260
88097
55261
55208
87801
55184
55188
55876
53533
55036
55076
88098
71833
53592
88099
87843
54380
88101
74624
88102
87803
53425
76112

52045
54349
53495
88105
74625
55957

89631
89642
89644
89645
89646
89647
89648
89649
89650
89651
89652
89653
89654
89655
89656
89657
89658
89659
89660
89661
89662
89663
89664
89665
89666
89667
89668
74151

89669
89670
89671
89672
89673

Not available

Colors      Finishes   2 1/4”    3 1/4"    4 1/4“    3 1/4“        5"       6 1/2”   

Northern Solid Sawn®  

Select               Select      Character 

Natural
Citrine 
Moonstone 
Sahara
Sparrow 
Tundra 
Natural
Citrine 
Moonstone 
Sahara
Sparrow 
Tundra 

MAPLE

42054
87890
80446
41255
87891
87888
44264
87895
80455
41210
87897
87894

64526
87849
80115

69802
87852
87862
44523
87850
80116

69896
87853
87863

64522
87885
80437
69800
87886
87884

64355
87881
80458
69809
87882
87880

64364
87848
80457
69808
87851
87861

67086
87876
80456
69807
87877
87875
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Sculpted Maple Character Sparrow UVF

Pearl

UVF

54534
88056
80448
54539
54540
54543
88037

48139
88058
80445
48143
48144
48146
88046
41959
88059
80454
42436
44378
44381
88049
89052
89053
89051

48150
87858
80062
48155
48156
48158
87855
44386
87857
80063
44391
44392
44396
87856
89044
89045
89043

54547
87859
80451
54552
54553
54556
87854

Not available

54561
88057
80453
54566
54567
54570
88039

Colors      Finishes   2 1/4”    3 1/4"    4 1/4“        5"       6 1/2”   

Northern
  Solid Sawn®  

Character             Character 
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Solid

Smooth Hickory Character Zircon Pearl

HICKORY

Pearl

UVF

UVF

Natural
Bozeman
Bronzite
Nile
Old Mission
Winchester
Zircon
Natural
Bozeman
Bronzite
Nile
Old Mission
Winchester
Zircon
Nile
Old Mission
ZirconED
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W

N

Colors      Finishes       5"        6 1/2”   

Northern 
Solid Sawn®  

Pearl
UVF
UVF
UVF
UVF

Natural
Natural
Heirloom
Natural
Heirloom

Character 

BLACK WALNUT

41257
50726
50207
41218

50206

64724
50725
50202
69905
50203

SMOOTH 

SCULPTED
BRUSHED


