



NEW COLOR
OAK ALGARVE

Smooth Oak Character 9" Algarve Pearl

WHITE OAK															
Not available		Northern Solid Sawn® Structured									NSS® Chevron		NSS® Herringbone		
Colors	Finishes	Select			Select R&Q		Character			Character R&Q		Character	Character		
		3 1/4"	5"	6 1/2"	5"	6 1/2"	5"	6 1/2"	7 3/4"	5"	6 1/2"	5"x 24.4"	3 1/4"x 16.5"	5"x30"	
SMOOTH	Natural	Pearl	68268	43258	46188			64659	69992	48942N			56410N	88885	68416N
		UVF	80537	84306	89679			45463	49380	48818N			56411N	88832	49383N
	Alabaster		80538	88150	89681			56373	56382	56383N			56412N	88842	56386N
	Apollo	UVF	80539	54820	48909			49152	49382	49300N			56460N	88843	49151N
	Athena		80540	56302	72556			49379	42376	49301N			56463N	88844	49384N
	Baroque		68372	51815	89675			64660	69993	47632N			56464N	88886	68418N
	Buckingham		68373	41522	86441			64661	69994	48945N			56466N	88887	69795N
	Canvas		50531	71619	89676			50176	50183	50184N			56467N	88888	50545N
	Gotham	Pearl	66147	51812	89678			64662	69995	48946N			56468N	88889	68420N
			68371	69383	48865			68379	69996	47635N			56469N	88890	68417N
	Nautilus	UVF	80541	70173	54404			47963	49381	49299N			56470N	88845	47965N
	Oracle	Pearl	68374	53213	72010			64663	69997	48947N			56471N	88891	68421N
	Safari		72527	75803	89682			72505	72522	72524N			72518N	88831	72520N
	Sandbar	UVF	80542	73843	70251			56387	56388	56389N			56472N	88846	56398N
	Thatch		80426	88151	89683			80060	80444	80464N			80441N	88847	80442N
BRUSHED	Natural		49513	57008	89685	44289	44297	49525	49536	49321N	49582	49590	56473N	88848	49569N
	Alabaster		72574	75502	83219			59076	71909	71910N			72106N	88849	72110N
	Atlantis		49514	73540	72593	44294	44302	49405	48727	49322N	49585	49592	56475N	88850	49570N
	Baroque		49516	73542	89686			49526	49539	49323N			56476N	88851	49571N
	Canvas		50560	56293	89687	80523	80527	50173	50179	50185N	53118	80530	56478N	88852	50547N
	Gotham	UVF	49517	73541	89312	44292	44300	49527	49540	49325N	49586	49593	56479N	88853	49572N
	Nautilus		49518	54881	53505	44293	44301	47810	49541	49326N	49587	49594	56480N	88854	70117N
	Orion		49519	59058	50602	44295	44303	49528	49542	49327N	49588	49595	56481N	88855	49574N
	Safari		72531	74623	89688	80524	80528	72506	72523	72528N	74930	80531	72519N	88856	72521N
	Sandbar		73034	74622	80162	80525	80529	71911	70624	59448N	80526	80532	72107N	88857	59483N
	Thatch		80430	86366	89689	80125	80449	80061	80447	80466N	80126	80450	80119N	88858	80124N
	Zeus		49521	53082	89690			39139	49544	49329N			56483N	88859	49575N
	SCULPTED	Natural						44527	44535	49356N					44618N
		Alabaster						71702	71309	71700N					72108N
		Apollo						41200	41198	49079N					44619N
Athena							41195	41193	49357N					44620N	
Baroque							69545	69978	49358N					44621N	
Buckingham							69544	69980	49360N					44623N	
Canvas		UVF						50177	50181	50187N				50542N	
Gotham							69546	69981	49361N					44624N	
Nautilus							69542	69982	49163N					44625N	
Safari							72507	72536	72537N					72535N	
EDGE SAWN	Sandbar						71444	71446	71701N					72109N	
	Thatch						80123	80452	80468N					80443N	
	Safari	UVF					89047	89055							
Buckingham						89046	89054								



Brushed White Oak Character Herringbone Sandbar UVF

OAK

	Not available	Solid				Northern Solid Sawn®						
		Select			Character	Select			Character			
		2 1/4"	3 1/4"	4 1/4"	4 1/4"	3 1/4"	5"	6 1/2"	5"	6 1/2"	7 3/4"	9"
SMOOTH	Colors											
	Finishes											
	Natural	63161	63144	66093		68564	59119	89631	44344	44353	49294N	88118
	Algarve	87980	87847	87981		87989	87991	89642	87842	87993	87998	87846
	Angora	44785	44786	44787		47246	55027	89644	44790	44791	49295N	88119
	Baja	69828	69829	69830		69822	54828	89645	44345	44354	47397N	88120
	Barista	50528	50529	50530		50557	55260	89646	50188	50198	50245N	88121
	Brownstone	73030	72647	73031		72595	88097	89647	72646	72679	72678N	88122
	Cocoa	63750	62943	63155		46907	55261	89648	44348	44357	49296N	88123
	Dover	69645	69646	69647		40027	55208	89649	44349	44358	47394N	88124
	Faro	87789	87790	87791		87799	87801	89650	87802	87808	87812	87818
	Cryphon	68313	66091	66097		68993	55184	89651	44350	44359	47403N	88125
	Kahlua	68314	65798	66096		46909	55188	89652	69696	44360	47402N	88126
	Mocha	64008	64908	66098		46910	55876	89653	44351	44361	49297N	88127
	Oasis	44721	44722	44723		46911	53533	89654	44726	44727	47401N	88128
	Ophelia	44743	44744	44745		46888	55036	89655	44751	44752	47400N	88129
	Pewter	63714	66092	66099		46913	55076	89656	44352	44362	47399N	88130
	Serengeti	88154	80506	86376		80485	88098	89657	80117	80487	80494N	88131
	Shale	70257	56338	88155		56339	71833	89658	56090	56340	56341N	88132
	Titanium	41538	41539	41540		46914	53592	89659	44173	44363	47398N	88133
BRUSHED	Natural	49258			49436	88099	89660	49445	49453	49304N	88106	
	Algarve	87982			87990	87843	89661	87844	87994	87999	88002	
	Angora	49259			44763	54380	89662	44765	44779	49311N	88107	
	Barista	50564			50559	88101	89663	50189	50196	50246N	88108	
	Brownstone	72597			73032	74624	89664	72596	72680	72681N	88109	
	Dover	49261			49440	88102	89665	49450	49458	49309N	88110	
	Faro	87792			87800	87803	89666	87804	87809	87813	87819	
	Cryphon	49262			49437	53425	89667	49447	49455	49306N	88111	
	Hillside	50565			50533	76112	89668	50190	50197	50247N	88112	
	Oasis	49263			44714	52045	74151	44715	44716	49312N	88113	
	Ophelia	49264			44736	54349	89669	44737	44738	49313N	88114	
	Pewter	49265			49438	53495	89670	49448	49456	49307N	88115	
	Serengeti	84674			88272	88105	89671	80118	80490	80495N	87860	
	Shale	88271			59207	74625	89672	56367	56369	56370N	88116	
	Titanium	49432			49443	55957	89673	49452	49461	49314N	88117	
	SCULPTED	Natural							44525	44533	49333N	
		Algarve							87845	87995	88000	
		Angora							44755	44758	49334N	
		Barista							50191	50199	50244N	
		Brownstone							72676	72682	72683	72684N
Dover								69837	69840	69949	49335N	
Faro								87793	87805	87810	87814	
Hillside								69182	69406	69967	49338N	
Oasis								44712	44708	44710	49339N	
Ophelia								44734	44730	44732	49340N	
Pewter								69187	69414	69968	49341N	
Serengeti								80508	80120	80491	80497N	
Shale								71908	71698	71697	71699N	
Titanium								56315	56317	56318	56319N	
Barista								50520	50249	50252		
Hillside								50521	50250	50253		
Pewter								50522	48929	48934		
Titanium								50524	48930	48935		
Barista									89040	89048		
Brownstone									89042	89050		
Faro								89041	89049			

TEXTURES



SMOOTH
Black Walnut
Hickory
Maple
Oak
White Oak



BRUSHED
Black Walnut
Oak
White Oak



SCULPTED
Black Walnut
Hickory
Maple
Oak
White Oak



BLADE
Oak



EDGESAWN
Hickory
Oak
White Oak

GLOSS LEVELS



PEARL
A modern low gloss finish that helps hide everyday wear and tear such as dents and scratches



UVF
Ultra low gloss finish that enhances the richness of the wood while providing easy maintenance

MAPLE

	Not available	Solid			Northern Solid Sawn®		
		Select			Select	Character	
		2 1/4"	3 1/4"	4 1/4"	3 1/4"	5"	6 1/2"
SMOOTH	Colors						
	Finishes						
	Natural	67086	64364	64355	64522	64526	42054
	Citrine	87876	87848	87881	87885	87849	87890
	Moonstone	80456	80457	80458	80437	80115	80446
SCULPTED	Sahara	69807	69808	69809	69800	69802	41255
	Sparrow	87877	87851	87882	87886	87852	87891
	Tundra	87875	87861	87880	87884	87862	87888
	Natural					44523	44264
	Citrine					87850	87895
EDGE SAWN	Moonstone					80116	80455
	Sahara					69896	41210
	Sparrow					87853	87897
Tundra					87863	87894	



HICKORY

	Not available	Solid			Northern Solid Sawn®	
		Character			Character	
		2 1/4"	3 1/4"	4 1/4"	5"	6 1/2"
SMOOTH	Colors					
	Finishes					
	Natural	54534	54547	54561	48150	48139
	Bozeman	88056	87859	88057	87858	88058
	Bronzite	80448	80451	80453	80062	80445
	Nile	54539	54552	54566	48155	48143
	Old Mission	54540	54553	54567	48156	48144
SCULPTED	Winchester	54543	54556	54570	48158	48146
	Zircon	88037	87854	88039	87855	88046
	Natural				44386	41959
	Bozeman				87857	88059
	Bronzite				80063	80454
	Nile				44391	42436
	Old Mission				44392	44378
EDGE SAWN	Winchester				44396	44381
	Zircon				87856	88049
	Nile				89044	89052
Old Mission				89045	89053	
Zircon				89043	89051	

BLACK WALNUT

	Colors	Finishes	Northern Solid Sawn®	
			5"	6 1/2"
SMOOTH	Natural	Pearl	64724	41257
BRUSHED	Natural	UVF	50725	50726
	Heirloom	UVF	50202	50207
SCULPTED	Natural	UVF	69905	41218
	Heirloom	UVF	50203	50206

Vintage Hardwood Flooring
409 Evans Ave.
Toronto, ON M8Z 1K8
1-877-256-0231
vintageflooring.com

